
 
Electronic  

Service 

Manuals

This electronic document is provided as a service to our customers. 
We do not create the contents of the information contained in this 
document. Should you have detailed questions pertaining to the 
information contained in this document, you may contact Michco, or 
the manufacturer which provided the original information in this 
electronic deliverable. Michco’s only part in this electronic deliverable 
was the electronic assembly process. By providing this manual online 
we are not guaranteeing parts availability. 
 

You may contact Michco through the following methods: 
Phone (517) 484-9312 

2011 N. High St. -- Lansing, Michigan -- 48906 
Fax: (517) 484-9836 

Email: CustomerService@Michco.com 
Website: www.Michco.Com 

 
Order Parts online at: 
www.Michco.Com 

 
Directly to Parts & Service: 

By Email: CustomerService@Michco.com 
By Fax: (517) 484-9836 

By Voice: (517) 484-9312 

Serving the Cleaning Industry Since 1922 

 
Notice: All copyrighted material remains property of original owners, all trademarks are property of respective owners. 
Manuals are subject to Manufacturer’s reproduction limitations. Originals or reproductions were provided by manufacturers 
through a request. We make no warranty as to the correctness of information provided in this document and you assume 
all risk. By placing these manuals on line we are not declaring our corporation to be an manufacturer authorized dealer or 

provider, please check our web site for authorized manufacturers we represent. 









1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

3

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

024-300 Alt ID

3 x 1.25 Polyofin Wheel

156-ACPLY-5J3 Alt ID

1/4" Square Key

024-400 Alt ID

024-100 Alt ID

172-BC36x7/8 Alt ID

196-71200 Alt ID

N/A

024-200 Alt ID

.085 - .75 (OD) x 7" Spring

113-L536 Alt ID

201-20000SP Alt ID

024-700 Alt ID

3/8" - 16 x 1 1/4 Bolt

3/8" - 16 Hex Nut

5/16" Flat Washer

173-7599-DWG

E85197

E85473

E85472

E85463

E85189

E81062

E85612

E85462

E85482

024-962I

E85613

Spacer

Poly Wheel

5" Wheel

Key

Brush Adapter Plates

E85185

E85608

E85187

E85188

E81069

Bearing Housing

Crank Pulley

Nylon Bushing

Clutching Idler

Bearing

Spring

Drive Belt

20" Brush Complete

Brush Holder Plate

Bolt

Hex Nut

Flat Washer

Set Screw E85471 1/4 x 20 x 1/2" Bolt

V-Idler Pulley 188-V42B N/A

S

T

U

Bearing Capture N/A Part of Deck

Drive Shaft Assembly E85465 Bearing, Shaft & Clips

M

N

O

P

Q

R

G

H

I

J

K

L

A

B

C

D

E

F

Part list for Toughman 21 Battery Stripper

Part Description Part Number QTY Notes

Comp Shaft Assy - E85465

Sholder Bolt - E85475

Center Pad Lock - E85182

Handle Assembly - E85474

Handle Knob - E85178

Snap Ring - E85467


